
New member training:July
Tuesday, 11 July2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Wednesday, 12 July 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Wednesday, 13 July 2023

COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

COID refresher accident earnings 
and TTDs (days off):

Tuesday, 18 July 2023
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:0

09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, 20 July 2023

Tuesday, 25 July 2023
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, 27 July 2023
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

RMA | COID

Stakeholder 
Training Calendar

The trainings are held online via MS Teams.

Invites where you can RSVP for the preferred training will be circulated separately.



New member training:August
Thursday, 10 August 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Friday, 11 August 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Monday, 14 August 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Healthcare providers: 

(Group 1)
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Tuesday, 15 August 2023

(Group 2)
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Wednesday, 16 August 2023

(Group 3)
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, 17 August 2023

(Group 4)
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Monday, 21 August 2023

(Group 5)
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Tuesday, 22 August 2023

(Group 6)
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Wednesday, 23 August 2023

(Group 7)
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, 24 August 2023

Group 1:  GP, surgeons, specialist

Group 2:  Biokinetics, Chiropractors, 
                Occupational Therapists, 
                physiotherapists, psychotherapist, 

                           

Group 3: Orthotist and prosthetist
 

Group 4: Audiologist; Speech Therapy

Group 5: Dentist

Group 6: Radiography/Radiologist

Group 7: Pharmacy 



New member training:
September

Monday, 11 September 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Tuesday, 12 September 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Wednesday, 13 September 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

COID Refresher & Claims submission:

09:00 - 10:00
11:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 15:00

Tuesday, 19 September 2023

09:00 - 10:00
11:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, 21 September 2023

09:00 - 10:00
11:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 15:00

Wednesday, 27 September 2023

09:00 - 10:00
11:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, 28 September 2023



New member training:October
Tuesday, 10 October 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Wednesday, 11 October 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Thursday, 12 October 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

COID Refresher Accident earnings 
and TTDs (Days off):

09:00 - 10:00
11:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 15:00

Tuesday, 17 October 2023

09:00 - 10:00
11:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, 19 October 2023

09:00 - 10:00
11:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 15:00

Tuesday, 24 October 2023

09:00 - 10:00
11:00 - 12:00
14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, 26 October 2023



New member training:

November
Thursday, 09 November 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Monday, 13 November 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Tuesday, 14 November 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Healthcare providers: 

(Group 1)
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, 16 November 2023

(Group 2)
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Tuesday, 21 November 2023

(Group3)
09:00 - 10:00 
11:00 - 12:00 
14:00 - 15:00

Thursday, 23 November 2023

Group 1: GP, surgeons, specialist

Group 2: Biokinetics, Chiropractors, 
                Occupational Therapists, 
                physiotherapists, psychotherapists, 
                and psychiatrist

Group 3: Orthotist and prosthetist



New member training:

December
Monday, 11 December 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Tuesday, 12 December 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30

Wednesday, 13 December 2023
COID: 09:00 - 10:00 
C-filling: 11:00 - 12:30
C-filling: 14:00 - 15:30


